

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD
MAIN CASE NO: W.P.NOS.11193 AND 18773 OF 2024.
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	02.04.2026	<p><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p>Mr. Surender Rao, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. Srikanth Kaveti, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Iyengar, learned Senior Counsel representing Mr. A. Raja Shekar Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the respondent No.4.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioner will continue with his submissions on 08.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">List these matters on 08.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MB,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p>NDS</p>	Transferred to I/O folder before correction.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE