

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.NOS.11193 AND 18773 OF 2024.

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	08.04.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Mr. Srikanth Kaveti, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner. List these matters on 09.04.2026, as prayed for. _____ MB,J _____ GPK,J va	Transferred to I/O folder before correction.